RX-LS200
Detection of Different
Color Objects at a
Certain Distance
192
Amplifier Built-in Adjustable Range &
Fixed-focus Reflective Photoelectric Sensor
Marked

slit mask
50 to 200mm
ORDER GUIDE
Appearance Sensing range Model No. Output
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
RX-LS200
RX-LS200-P
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
OS-RXL-1
OS-RXL-2
OS-RXL-3
PT-RX500
PT-RX1000
The sensing view is nar-
rowed laterally so that the
effect of the object ’s sur-
roundings is reduced.
Cable is protected from
external forces.
It does not rust as it is made
of stainless steel.
Narrow-view
slit mask
Protective tube
Narrow-view slit mask
Protective tube
Protective tube
Le
ng
th
S
lit
 s
iz
e
50 to 200mm with white non-glossy paper (50�50mm)
10% or less of operation distance
Along sensing axis: 1mm or less, Perpendicular to sensing axis: 0.5mm or less
12 to 24V DC�10%  Ripple P-P 10% or less
40mA or less
NPN open-collector transistor
• Maximum sink current: 100mA
• Applied voltage: 30V DC or less (between output and 0V)
• Residual voltage: 1.5V or less (at 100mA sink current)
0.4V or less (at 16mA sink current)
DC-12 or DC-13
Switchable either Light-ON or Dark-ON
Incorporated
1ms or less
Red LED (lights up when the output is ON)
Green LED (lights up under stable light received condition or stable dark condition)
2-turn mechanical adjuster
3 (Industrial environment)
IP67 (IEC)
25 to�60�C (No dew condensation or icing allowed), Storage:
30 to�70�C
35 to 85% RH, Storage: 35 to 85% RH
Sunlight: 11,000?x at the light-receiving face, Incandescent light: 3,500?x at the light-receiving face
Emission: EN50081-2, Immunity: EN50082-2